JAuu Hepenn

1 anpens 2023

[TonenenbHUK
Bropauk
Cpena
Yersepr

[IssTHHMIA

I'paduk mprema TOKyMEHTOB B MEPBBII Kiacc

Bpems npuema
JOKYMEHTOB

8.00-13.00
8.00-17.00

8.00-17.00
8.00-17.00
8.00-17.00
8.00-17.00

MecTo

MBOY «COII Ne33» r. Yebokcapsl
MBOVY «COI Ne33» r. YUebokcapsl

MBOY «COII Ne33» r. Uebokcapsr
MBOY «COLI Ne33» r. YUebokcapsl
MBOVY «COII Ne33» r. Yebokcapsl
MBOY «COI Ne33» r. Uebokcapsr

12 :00 — 13:00 nepepsIiB



